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HISTO 
HISTO CUP Sorted on Laps 

Pos No. Name Nat. Class Lai!! BestTm Gae Diff Total Tm Make 
1 140 Walter Hoffmann GER STW-7 8 2:15.972 23:42.854 LMP-canAm 
2 117 Marcus Bereuter GER STW-6 8 2:15.989 1.305 1.305 23:44.159 Chevrolet 
3 107 Rene Jentzsch GER STW-6 8 2:18.870 5.261 6.566 23:49.420 Chevrolet 
4 686 Sascha Mltic GER PCC-Y2 8 2:20.272 5.806 12.372 23:55.226 Porsche 
5 116 Roger Bolliger SUI STW-6 8 2:24.653 6.440 18.812 24:01.666 Pontiac 
6 111 Michael Steffny AUT STW-5 8 2:25.512 4.117 22.929 24:05.783 BMW 
7 129 Florian Stahl GER STW-4 8 2:27.261 3.356 26.285 24:09.139 BMW 
8 50 David Becvar CZE K-7 8 2:26.434 0.689 26.974 24:09.828 Ford 
9 130 Markus Reitbauer AUT STW-4 8 2:27.108 0.260 27.234 24:10.088 BMW 

10 51 Jaroslav Rejka CZE K-7 8 2:29.488 5.797 33.031 24:15.885 Jaguar 
11 119 Tina Jentzsch GER STW-6 8 2:36.743 17.307 50.338 24:33.192 Chevrolet 
12 37 Ingo Strolz AUT K-7 8 2:37.716 2.359 52.697 24:35.551 lVR 
13 174 Klaus Holzinger AUT STW-4 ~· 8 - 2:37.577 3.-221- - 55.918 24:38.772 - BMW 
14 671 Georg Gumpenberger AUT PCC-1 8 2:46.876 20.109 1:16.027 24:58.881 Porsche 
15 167 Dominik Lehner AUT STW-2 8 2:41.416 40.130 1:56.157 25:39.011 Alfa Romeo 
16 25 Tomas Suchy CZE K-2 4 3:23.587 4 Laps 4 Laps 14:19.152 Skoda 
17 128 WemerCroce GER STW-3 3 2:58.007 1 Lap 5 Laps 8:59.580 Alfa Romeo 

Not classlfled 
DNF 2 Astrid Witzany GER K-7 DNF Ford 

Margin of Vic:tory Avg.Speed Best~ Bestlap by 
1.305 119.867 156.791 140 - walter Hoffmann 
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CU? 
HISTO CUP Sorted on Laps 

Pos No. Name Nat. Class Laps BestTm Gap Diff Total Tm Make 

K-2 
1 25 TomasSuchy CZE K-2 4 3:23.587 14:19.152 Skoda 

K-7 
1 so David Becvar CZE K-7 8 2:26.434 24:09.828 Ford 
2 51 Jaroslav Rejka CZE K-7 8 2:29.488 6.057 6.057 24:15.885 Jaguar 
3 37 Ingo Strolz AUT K-7 8 2:37.716 19.666 25.723 24:35.551 TVR 

Not classified 
DNF 2 Astrid Witzany GER K-7 DNF Ford 

PCX:-1 -- -- - --- - - - ------ - -- - - .•.. - -- --- ---- 

1 671 Georg Gumpenberger AUT PCC-1 8 2:46.876 24:58.881 Porsche 

PCC-Y2 
1 686 Sascha Mitic GER PCC-Y2 8 2:20.272 23:55.226 Porsche 

STW-2 
1 167 Dominik Lehner AUT STW-2 8 2:41.416 25:39.011 Alfa Romeo 

STW-3 
1 128 Werner Croce GER STW-3 3 2:58.007 8:59.580 Alfa Romeo 

STW-4 
1 129 Florian Stahl GER STW-4 8 2:27.261 24:09.139 BMW 
2 130 Markus Reitbauer AUT STW-4 8 2:27.108 0.949 0.949 24:10.088 BMW 
3 174 Klaus Holzinger AUT STW-4 8 2:37.Sn 28.684 29.633 24:38.n2 BMW 

STW-5 
1 111 Michael Steffny AUT srw-s 8 2:25.512 24:05.783 BMW 

STW-6 
1 117 Marcus Bereuter GER STW-6 8 2:15.989 23:44.159 Olevrolet 
2 107 Rene Jentzsch GER STW-6 8 2:18.870 5.261 5.261 23:49.420 Olevrolet 
3 116 Roger Bolliger SUI STW-6 8 2:24.653 12.246 17.507 24:01.666 Pontiac 
4 119 Tina Jentzsch GER STW-6 8 2:36.743 31.526 49.033 24:33.192 Olevrolet 

STW-7 
1 140 Walter Hoffmann GER STW-7 8 2:15.972 23:42.854 LMP-canArn 

Margin of Victory Avg.Speed Bestlap by 
1.305 119.867 156.791 140 - Walter Hoffmann 
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